CITYCON OYJ

CITYCON OYJ

ISIN:  FI4000369947

Overview

2024/04/26 17:29:58

Price
3.75 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: CTY1S
10.00
0.75% (0.03) m
9.00 I'J*"""II

FI4000369947 500
CTY1S
Nasdaq Helsinki

EUR 7.00
Other

Stock &.00
690 EUR
OMX HELSINKI 25

5.00

3.748 EUR (1,748) 4.00
3.754 EUR (520)

3.722 EUR
3.77 EUR
3.722 EUR
3.722 EUR
3.754043 EUR
202,634
756,358.06
789

354
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000369947&ID_NOTATION=44741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000369947&ID_NOTATION=44741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d41a29409a6ef0c167e4312d6a8057c9755550ceef8b2e6c8824e3acd3402b4&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=172be8d047dcb5f5f&time=1714367085&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a27ef1189f9c50542575c94884a9f3b3b99e339f9dbc37fa6b75f6f0cc5a0076&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=632ad23a972bf5747&time=1714367085&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18d487f7acedf96b138160ef27d85d249831b3b590191f93fc638816a865ec21&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=48c5b76bbf8a297c1&time=1714367085&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=216c6b8c2f80aa152f49a69be84bcae10d56de561299bada81fdf38e3c5f3e76&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3981dafe63970f811&time=1714367085&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdb00909cc3f4bb95dbb56a59f6e17fd0b832a8829a426f20c3bc07f2ec96f11&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ce6f8777f7e40db3&time=1714367085&tool=RSC

CITYCON OYJ

Details

2024/04/26 17:29:58

Price
3.75 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

0.75% (0.03)

F14000369947
CTY1S

Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR

Other

Stock

690 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.748 EUR (1,748)
Ask (Ask size) 3.754 EUR (520)
Open 3.722 EUR
High 3.77 EUR
Low 3.722 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.722 EUR
VWAP 3.754043 EUR
Volume (pcs) 202,634
Trading volume 756,358.06
Number of trades 789
Last size 354
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -23.34% -43.48% -49.01%
Perf (abs.) -1.14 -2.89 -3.61
Beta 0.94 0.73 0.60
Volatility 27.71 23.89 21.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:10
04/26

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/ 17:29
04/26

Munich 2024/ 08:11
04/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

European Trade Reporting 04/26

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:19

Price

3.69 EUR

3.75 EUR

3.764 EUR

7.42 EUR

3.668 EUR

3.78 EUR (187,454
3.78 EUR (314,083
4.46 EUR (346,808
5.16 EUR (281,937
5.28 EUR (2024/01/02
3.67 EUR (2024/03/20
6.92 EUR (2023/04/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.67 EUR (2024/03/20)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 )
0.76 789
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4186630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229090829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249396652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249396652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81134731

CITYCON OYJ

04/26

FINRA other OTC Issues 2020/ 16:32 6.0158 USD 0.02 1
04/16

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 3.664 EUR 0.00 3
04/26

Berlin 2024/ 21:43 3.754 EUR 0.00 18
04/26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212109285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14483517

CITYCON OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CITYCON '

Contact Details
CITYCON

P.esplanadi 35 A B - 00100 Helsinki
Telefon: +358 9 680 3670
Fax: +358 9 680 36788

E-mail: -
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